Rank Competitor(s)
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Club

Brielle Avila Sunshine Coast SC
Lauren Ferrier Vancouver SC
Ahtaray Jawdat Langley FSC
Eleanor Uy Sunset FSC
Andjela Miljkovic Burnaby FSC
Maya Roediger Langley FSC
Olivia Kostiw Kerrisdale FSC
Angela Bellia Kitsilano FSC
Katarina Vukicevic Burnaby FSC
Abbey Nerbas Derrick FSC
Eden Hornor Hollyburn CC
Jenny Shi Burnaby FSC
Ethan Swinburnson
Skate Canada

Date:

20-May-2023

2023 BC/YT BelairDirect Super Series
Surrey, BC
05-19-23 to 05-21-23
STAR 5 Women (13&Over Gp1l)

Category Result Summary
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20.67
19.54
19.26
17.24
15.98
15.83
13.31
13.20
12.71
12.59

Section EP
BC/YK 20.67
BC/YK 19.54
BC/YK 19.26
BC/YK 17.24
BC/YK 15.98
BC/YK 15.83
BC/YK 13.31
BC/YK 13.20
BC/YK 12.71
BC/YK 12.59
BC/YK
BC/YK
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Cheyenne Irvine

Patinage Canada



